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Excel 

2006 

GAS GAS GAS GAS OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL 
Produced Transported Other Variance BOM Produced Transported Other EOM 

OIL 
Variance 

1 /2006 1,219 1,219 0 0 271 57 166 19 143 0 

2 /2006 1,066 1,066 0 0 143 95 0 33 205 0 

3 /2006 620 620 0 0 205 126 0 51 280 0 

4 /2006 672 672 0 0 280 88 170 0 198 0 

5 /2006 1,213 1,213 0 0 198 87 0 0 285 0 

6 /2006 1,493 1,493 0 0 285 89 0 0 374 0 

7 /2006 1,409 1,409 0 0 374 87 174 0 287 0 

8 /2006 1,709 1,709 0 0 287 86 0 0 373 0 

9 /2006 1,576 1,576 0 0 373 90 167 0 296 0 

10 /2006 1,521 1,521 0 0 296 87 0 0 383 0 

11 /2006 1,613 1,613 0 0 383 47 166 0 264 0 

12/2006 1,690 1,690 0 0 264 5 0 0 269 0 

Totals 
1 1 

15,801 15,801 0 0 3,359 944 843 103 3,357 0 

Li 
2007 

GAS GAS GAS GAS OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL 0 
Produced Transported Other Variance BOM Produced Transported Other EOM V; 

1 /2007 1,584 1,584 0 0 269 38 143 0 164 0 

2 /2007 1,274 1,274 0 0 164 56 0 0 220 0 

3 /2007 340 340 0 0 220 90 0 0 310 0 

4 /2007 1,001 1,001 0 0 310 86 0 0 396 0 

5/2007 2,215 2,215 0 0 396 73 135 0 334 0 

6 /2007 1,652 1,652 0 0 334 60 149 0 245 0 

7 /2007 1,766 1,766 0 0 245 74 0 0 319 0 

8 /2007 730 730 0 0 319 70 0 0 389 0 

9 /2007 389 389 0 0 389 63 161 0 291 0 

10/2007 387 387 0 p 291 102 0 34 359 0 

11 /2007 371 371 0 0 359 65 0 16 408 0 

12/2007 374 374 0 0 408 86 155 0 339 0 

Totals 12,083 12,083 0 0 3,704 863 743 50 3,774 0 
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2008 

GAS GAS GAS GAS OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL 
Produced Transported Other Variance BOM Produced Transported Other EOM Variance 

1 /2008 322 322 0 0 339 48 0 21 366 0 

2 /2008 281 281 0 0 366 57 0 0 423 0 

3 /2008 271 271 0 0 423 57 0 0 480 0 

4 /2008 219 219 0 0 480 58 329 0 209 0 

5 /2008 224 224 0 0 209 60 0 0 269 0 

6 /2008 33 33 0 0 269 52 0 0 321 0 

7/2008 306 306 0 0 321 45 152 0 214 0 

8/2008 718 718 0 0 214 60 0 0 274 0 

9/2008 413 413 0 0 274 65 153 0 186 0 

10/2008 843 843 0 0 186 34 0 0 220 0 

11 /2008 733 733 0 0 220 28 0 0 248 0 

12/2008 667 667 0 0 248 46 0 0 294 0 

Totals 
r i 

5,030 5,030 0 0 3,549 610 634 21 3,504 0 

L! 

2009 

GAS GAS GAS GAS OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL OIL 
Produced Transported Other Variance BOM Produced Transported Other EOM Variance 

1 /2009 479 479 0 0 294 18 0 0 312 0 

2/2009 385 385 0 0 312 0 0 0 312 0 

3/2009 401 401 0 0 312 0 0 0 312 0 

Totals 1,265 1,265 0 0 918 18 0 0 936 0 
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